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BP-
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Human Anatomy 

and 

Physiology-I 

Theory

Pharmaceutical 

Analysis-I Theory

Pharmaceutics - I 

Theory

Pharmaceutical 

Inorganic 

Chemistry 

Theory

Communication 

Skills Theory

Remedial 

Mathematics 

Theory

Remedial 

Biology 

Theory

Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory

Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal External Internal External Internal External Internal External Internal External Internal External Internal

25 25 25 25 15 15 15 35 15 35 15 35 15 35 15 15 10 15 10

Sr.No.
Roll. No./ 

Reg.No.
College Name Father Name

12.5 12.5 12.5 12.5 7 7 7 17.5 7.5 18 7 18 7 18 7 8 5 8 5

1 23011614001 GCP, Rohru Aditya Jaswal Anil Kumar 16 16 17 13 11 8 / 12 8 19 12 15 10 23 8 12 8 / /
2 23011614002 GCP, Rohru Akanksha Kuldeep Kumar 20 19 21 18 11 11 / 23 11 25 12 26 12 24 13 12 8 / /
3 23011614003 GCP, Rohru Amanpreet Kaur Bhupinder Singh 21 17 20 19 12 / 12 26 14 19 11 25 12 25 13 12 8 12 9
4 23011614004 GCP, Rohru Ambika Shahi Rajeev Shahi 20 20 22 17 12 9 / 30 14 24 12 26 12 24 13 13 8 / /
5 23011614005 GCP, Rohru Anchit Pawan Kumar 22 18 21 20 11 / 13 26 12 25 12 24 12 24 13 13 7 12 9
6 23011614006 GCP, Rohru Anisha Rajesh Kumar 21 17 21 16 13 12 / 27 12 23 12 26 13 22 12 14 8 / /
7 23011614007 GCP, Rohru Ankit KumarJha Akhilesh Kumar 19 16 19 13 10 11 / 24 13 19 9 24 11 21 12 12 7 / /
8 23011614008 GCP, Rohru Anshika Shekhri Arun Kumar 21 18 20 18 11 10 / 26 12 22 8 24 13 22 13 13 7 / /
9 23011614009 GCP, Rohru Arjun Nagta Sunil Kumar 13 13 15 12 9 8 / 7 10 18 11 17 10 16 10 10 7 / /

10 23011614010 GCP, Rohru Ashmita Sharma Rakesh Kumar 20 17 19 20 11 10 / 26 14 26 12 24 11 25 13 13 8 / /
11 23011614011 GCP, Rohru Astha Pradeep Tomar 22 18 22 22 12 12 / 28 13 24 12 27 13 24 13 15 8 / /
12 23011614012 GCP, Rohru Ayushi Thakur Inder Singh 21 17 21 22 12 13 / 23 12 24 11 25 13 25 12 14 8 / /
13 23011614013 GCP, Rohru Bhanu Priya Tapesh Kumar 20 18 21 16 12 / 11 26 13 24 11 28 13 24 13 13 8 12 9
14 23011614014 GCP, Rohru Chetan Rana Khem Singh 22 17 21 15 11 12 / 22 12 22 12 26 12 21 13 12 7 / /
15 23011614015 GCP, Rohru Deepanjali Jitender 23 20 22 21 14 13 / 25 14 27 12 31 13 27 13 13 8 / /
16 23011614016 GCP, Rohru Dipika Sadyal Raku 22 17 21 20 12 10 / 30 13 24 12 26 13 27 11 13 7 / /
17 23011614017 GCP, Rohru Divyanshi Bhupender 17 17 19 16 10 10 / 28 12 10 6 22 11 24 11 13 7 / /
18 23011614018 GCP, Rohru Harsh Jaswal Subhash Chand 20 17 18 16 9 / 10 26 11 21 10 25 12 25 12 12 7 12 8
19 23011614019 GCP, Rohru Harsh Sharma Rakesh Sharma 18 17 17 18 9 9 / 21 9 19 11 20 11 17 11 10 7 / /
20 23011614020 GCP, Rohru Harshita Thakur Ravi Kumar 23 21 20 18 12 12 / 29 14 22 12 27 13 28 11 13 7 / /
21 23011614021 GCP, Rohru Himanshi Vivek singh 21 21 23 16 12 14 / 30 14 24 13 28 13 21 11 13 7 / /
22 23011614022 GCP, Rohru Himanshu Dharam Singh 20 16 22 22 12 12 / 27 14 22 12 27 13 27 13 13 8 / /
23 23011614023 GCP, Rohru Ishani Ashok Kumar 22 20 19 18 12 12 / 24 12 23 11 23 12 25 11 13 8 / /
24 23011614024 GCP, Rohru Karuna Rajesh kumar 19 19 18 17 11 9 / 23 11 20 11 20 12 24 11 13 8 / /
25 23011614025 GCP, Rohru Kritika Rajesh Kumar 19 17 19 17 10 8 / 20 12 22 11 21 12 21 10 11 7 / /
26 23011614026 GCP, Rohru Kumkum Rana Kulbir Singh 22 19 22 19 12 9 / 27 14 21 12 29 13 26 12 12 7 / /
27 23011614027 GCP, Rohru Lakshay Bishan Dutt 17 20 18 18 10 9 / 19 9 21 10 18 10 20 9 10 7 / /
28 23011614028 GCP, Rohru Lokesh Kumar Bhagi Rath 17 15 18 13 9 8 / 14 9 21 11 18 10 17 4 11 7 / /
29 23011614029 GCP, Rohru Mannat Thakur Ram Krishan 13 16 16 16 9 9 / 13 7 19 11 18 11 19 4 11 7 / /
30 23011614030 GCP, Rohru Mehak Thakur Om Prakash 21 17 21 19 12 / 11 26 12 23 11 23 12 24 12 12 7 13 9
31 23011614031 GCP, Rohru Mod Prada Harish Chander 23 22 22 22 12 14 / 32 14 29 12 31 13 29 12 10 7 / /
32 23011614032 GCP, Rohru Monika Labh singh 18 17 20 16 11 8 / 18 7 19 11 19 11 22 12 11 7 / /
33 23011614033 GCP, Rohru Mubashir Manzoor Ahmad 19 17 19 16 11 10 / 22 11 21 10 23 12 25 12 13 8 / /
34 23011614034 GCP, Rohru Neha Thakur Kuldeep 19 19 19 19 11 8 / 19 11 24 11 22 11 21 11 11 7 / /
35 23011614035 GCP, Rohru Nitika Kumari Ashok Kumar 20 20 18 19 10 10 / 22 13 21 11 23 10 23 11 11 7 / /
36 23011614036 GCP, Rohru Nitin Suresh Kumar 18 19 20 16 11 / 11 20 11 22 11 26 12 25 12 9 7 12 9
37 23011614037 GCP, Rohru Padma Thakur Amar Singh 22 18 21 21 12 10 / 24 13 27 11 21 12 21 12 10 7 / /
38 23011614038 GCP, Rohru Palak Ashwani Kumar 18 19 20 20 11 8 / 13 11 23 9 21 11 20 12 8 7 / /
39 23011614039 GCP, Rohru Palak Sanjay Kumar 15 14 15 15 10 10 / 14 10 22 10 11 10 18 11 8 6 / /
40 23011614040 GCP, Rohru Palak Kataria Ram Prakash 20 18 20 19 11 8 / 21 12 22 11 21 12 26 11 10 7 / /
41 23011614041 GCP, Rohru Paras Subash chand 15 15 19 14 9 / 9 15 9 10 6 18 12 18 10 9 6 9 7
42 23011614042 GCP, Rohru Payal Rajender Kumar 22 20 19 18 12 10 / 21 11 26 11 25 12 25 12 10 7 / /
43 23011614043 GCP, Rohru Preeti Suresh Kumar 22 19 23 20 13 14 / 27 14 23 12 28 13 32 12 10 7 / /
44 23011614044 GCP, Rohru Prince Thakur Pawan Kumar 19 16 19 18 10 8 / 22 12 24 10 20 12 20 10 9 6 / /
45 23011614045 GCP, Rohru Priya Thakur Virender Kumar 18 16 19 19 10 10 / 21 9 24 10 27 12 26 11 10 7 / /
46 23011614046 GCP, Rohru Rahul Birbal 16 13 16 15 8 / 8 12 9 19 8 14 10 19 11 12 6 8 6
47 23011614047 GCP, Rohru Riyansh Jaggi Hamesh Kumar 17 18 19 21 11 / 11 19 10 21 10 24 13 22 11 10 7 12 8
48 23011614048 GCP, Rohru Rohit Dhiman Kartar Chand 21 18 21 22 13 12 / 27 13 19 12 28 13 28 13 12 8 / /
49 23011614049 GCP, Rohru Sagar Surinder Kumar 16 16 15 14 9 / 9 25 11 16 10 18 11 23 11 8 6 11 8
50 23011614050 GCP, Rohru Sakshi Vijay kumar 17 17 20 16 12 9 / 17 12 18 10 23 13 22 12 9 7 / /
51 23011614051 GCP, Rohru Sakshi Devi Satish Kumar 19 18 20 18 11 10 / 22 12 21 10 19 12 25 13 11 7 / /
52 23011614052 GCP, Rohru Salini Kumari Naresh Kumar 18 16 18 16 11 10 / 27 12 17 11 22 11 22 12 8 6 / /
53 23011614053 GCP, Rohru Shaan Sarvan Kumar 17 17 18 15 9 8 / 16 11 17 10 21 11 19 10 9 7 / /
54 23011614054 GCP, Rohru Shivansh Praveen Kumar 20 19 20 18 10 10 / 25 14 22 9 26 12 22 13 9 7 / /
55 23011614055 GCP, Rohru Siya Thakur Kamal Singh 21 18 21 21 12 13 / 27 14 21 10 23 12 20 13 12 7 / /
56 23011614056 GCP, Rohru Sonali Chauhan Shyam Lal 18 17 18 19 11 12 / 27 12 19 10 23 12 22 12 9 8 / /
57 23011614057 GCP, Rohru Sujal Sharma Shashibhushan 16 13 17 16 8 8 / 15 10 17 10 13 9 18 9 9 6 / /
58 23011614058 GCP, Rohru Sunidhi Rash Pal Singh 21 18 20 19 11 12 / 22 11 18 10 22 12 24 12 10 7 / /
59 23011614059 GCP, Rohru Swati Chauhan Dalip Chauhan 23 19 21 17 11 15 / 31 14 17 10 28 13 30 14 12 8 / /
60 23011614060 GCP, Rohru Taniya Sharma Praveen Kumar 23 21 22 22 13 12 / 24 13 24 12 28 13 29 14 10 8 / /
61 23011614061 GCP, Rohru Tejaswani Ram Lal 19 19 21 18 12 / 11 21 13 19 10 26 13 27 13 11 8 13 9

MAX. MARKS

Practical Practical Practical Practical Practical Practical

Remedial 

Biology 

Practical

Government College of Pharmacy, Rohru, Shimla, Himachal Pradesh

INTERNAL & EXTERNAL ASSESMENTS

1st SEMESTER, 1st YEAR (PCI) DEC. 2023

Name & Particulars of Candidates

BP-107 P BP-108 P BP-109 P BP-110 P BP-111 P BP-112 RBP
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Practical
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Practical
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I 

Practical

Pharmaceutical 

Inorganic 

Chemistry 

Practical

Communication 

Skills Practical



62 23011614062 GCP, Rohru Vansh Bhandari Dewan Chand 19 17 19 15 10 9 / 21 12 20 9 18 10 22 10 10 7 / /
63 23011614063 GCP, Rohru Vibha Sharma Suman Prakash 22 19 22 21 10 9 / 27 12 20 10 27 13 24 13 11 7 / /
64 23011614064 GCP, Rohru Vikas Rana Parbhat Chand 22 17 21 21 11 13 / 29 13 19 10 26 13 27 14 11 7 / /
65 23011614065 GCP, Rohru Vikash Kumar Bidhi Chand 22 17 21 21 12 12 / 24 12 19 11 28 12 27 13 10 7 / /
66 23011614066 GCP, Rohru Vishal Kumar Rakesh Kumar 22 19 20 18 11 15 / 30 13 19 11 29 13 23 12 12 7 / /
67 23011614067 GCP, Rohru Vishal Thakur Sohan Lal 16 15 15 15 6 8 / 10 7 17 9 17 8 18 9 7 6 / /
68 23011614068 GCP, Rohru Yamini Thakur Sain 19 21 22 20 12 15 / 26 14 24 12 27 13 30 13 13 7 / /
69 23011614069 GCP, Rohru Yogesh Kumar Aenak Kumar 19 22 21 20 12 12 / 29 13 23 11 29 13 25 13 13 7 / /



BP-301T BP-302T BP-303T BP-304T

Pharmaceutical 

Organic 

Chemistry-II 

Theory

Physical 

Pharmaceutics-I 

Theory

Pharmaceutical 

Microbiology 

Theory

Pharmaceutical 

Engineering 

Theory

Theory Theory Theory Theory

Internal Internal Internal Internal External Internal External Internal External Internal External Internal

25 25 25 25 35 15 35 15 35 15 35 15
Sr. No. Roll. No./ Reg.No. College Student Name Father Name Sh. 12 12 12 12 18 7 18 7 18 7 18 7

1 22011614001 GCP,Rohru Abhinav Bansal Amrit Chand Bansal 23 21 22 21 28 14 29 13 28 14 28 11

2 22011614002 GCP,Rohru Abhishek Kaplesh Bal Krishan 21 21 21 21 28 13 28 12 25 13 23 11

3 22011614003 GCP,Rohru Abhishek Rana Arjun Singh 12 16 15 18 18 8 17 10 23 11 23 12

4 22011614004 GCP,Rohru Ajay Kumar Bhima Ram 16 17 15 14 19 9 17 10 25 11 19 11

5 22011614005 GCP,Rohru Amit Kumar Suresh Kumar 13 13 15 16 21 9 17 10 28 12 23 12

6 22011614006 GCP,Rohru Anchal Pundir Ramesh Pundir 21 21 20 20 29 13 26 11 25 13 28 12

7 22011614007 GCP,Rohru Anjali Parmar Maghar Singh 20 20 16 20 26 13 25 12 27 13 32 13

8 22011614008 GCP,Rohru Ankita Kumari Hemraj 23 22 20 22 28 13 27 12 29 13 31 12

9 22011614009 GCP,Rohru Anshika Sharma Hans Raj 21 21 21 20 29 13 28 12 18 13 26 12

10 22011614010 GCP,Rohru Arun Shekhar Sunil Kumar 14 15 14 11 16 9 17 9 24 11 23 12

11 22011614011 GCP,Rohru Bhumika Sharma Pawan Kumar 21 23 22 22 27 13 29 13 26 13 30 13

12 22011614012 GCP,Rohru Brajesh Jamwal Sushil kumar 13 15 16 17 15 10 18 9 21 11 22 11

13 22011614013 GCP,Rohru Chet Ram Ghanshyam 19 17 17 14 24 11 18 9 22 9 23 11

14 22011614014 GCP,Rohru Dheeraj Hiteshi Chander Kishore 18 21 19 21 27 13 29 11 28 13 29 13

15 22011614015 GCP,Rohru Divyansh Sharma Rakesh Kumar 16 16 20 19 21 11 22 10 27 12 26 10

16 22011614016 GCP,Rohru Harsh Sharma Raj Kumar 10 17 15 17 13 4 16 11 19 11 23 8

17 22011614017 GCP,Rohru Himani Sharma Dharmender Kumar 21 22 19 23 30 12 29 13 27 14 31 12

18 22011614018 GCP,Rohru Ishant Dhatwalia Yashpal Singh 15 19 17 19 17 9 21 10 23 13 26 11

19 22011614019 GCP,Rohru Ishita Rajinder Kumar 22 22 19 21 28 11 28 13 25 13 32 13

20 22011614020 GCP,Rohru Jyoti Thakur Onkar Singh 17 16 18 18 23 11 25 11 23 13 29 12

21 22011614021 GCP,Rohru Jyoti Thakur Sunder Singh 19 18 18 22 23 12 26 12 26 13 31 12

22 22011614022 GCP,Rohru Kanika Sharma Satish Kumar Sharma 21 23 20 21 28 12 28 11 27 13 29 12

23 22011614023 GCP,Rohru Kashish Sharma Pardeep Kumar 22 23 22 22 31 13 31 13 30 14 28 12

24 22011614024 GCP,Rohru Keshav Dhiman Balbir Singh 18 17 16 18 27 12 24 11 24 12 24 11

25 22011614025 GCP,Rohru Khushbu Mahesh Prashad Vaidya 23 20 21 23 29 13 27 13 30 14 29 12

26 22011614026 GCP,Rohru Kritika Sanjeev Kumar 24 22 23 23 30 13 29 13 30 14 31 13

27 22011614027 GCP,Rohru Kritika Kamal Katoch 14 17 14 15 18 7 17 10 20 12 20 8

28 22011614028 GCP,Rohru Majid Ashraf Khan Mohd. ashraf khan 17 19 16 16 27 10 27 12 22 13 26 11

29 22011614029 GCP,Rohru Manvi Dhiman Manoj Kumar 22 22 23 21 28 12 25 13 28 13 27 12

30 22011614030 GCP,Rohru Mohit Suman Surinder Kumar 11 12 14 16 12 6 17 9 21 13 23 8

31 22011614031 GCP,Rohru Monika Sharma Yadupati Sharma 19 19 17 19 29 12 25 12 25 13 25 12

32 22011614032 GCP,Rohru Mridul Beli Ram 21 20 20 22 29 12 27 12 26 13 31 12

33 22011614033 GCP,Rohru Namrta Lekh Ram 22 20 20 22 29 13 25 13 31 14 30 12

34 22011614034 GCP,Rohru Neha Amit Singh 18 17 17 17 25 11 23 11 23 12 21 11

35 22011614035 GCP,Rohru Neha Pramod 11 12 13 15 17 8 18 8 21 11 22 8

36 22011614036 GCP,Rohru Nisha Thakur Mahender Singh 19 21 19 18 25 12 23 12 24 13 25 11

37 22011614037 GCP,Rohru Nitika Krishan Chand 19 20 16 21 29 11 23 11 25 13 28 13

38 22011614038 GCP,Rohru Nitin Kumar Chopra Parveen Kumar Chopra 20 22 21 23 31 13 30 13 30 14 23 12

39 22011614039 GCP,Rohru Palak Dharmani Bittu Ram 17 20 21 20 29 12 25 13 26 13 24 12

40 22011614040 GCP,Rohru Palak Sharma Raj Kumar Sharma 22 19 19 21 27 11 29 13 24 13 30 13

41 22011614041 GCP,Rohru Pallvi Rana Sudarshan Rana 22 22 20 22 25 12 25 12 22 13 29 11

42 22011614042 GCP,Rohru Pankaj Kumar Balwinder Kumar 15 18 17 16 22 10 19 11 22 12 24 10

43 22011614043 GCP,Rohru Paras Sharma Kuldeep Sharma 16 20 17 18 14 11 21 11 22 11 29 10

44 22011614044 GCP,Rohru Poonam Balak Ram 21 22 19 21 27 12 27 12 23 13 31 12

45 22011614045 GCP,Rohru Praful Kant Chander Kant 19 21 19 18 15 12 24 11 30 13 27 10

46 22011614046 GCP,Rohru Pragati Madan Lal 20 20 20 17 18 12 26 11 27 14 22 11

47 22011614047 GCP,Rohru Rayees Ahmed Fida ahmed 21 22 17 17 25 11 25 11 23 12 26 11

48 22011614048 GCP,Rohru Reena Rakesh Kumar 16 16 15 13 22 10 21 10 21 12 26 11

49 22011614049 GCP,Rohru Rishabh Kishori Lal 22 23 22 21 29 13 28 12 30 14 30 12

50 22011614050 GCP,Rohru Rishav Kumar Vinod Kumar 17 17 14 17 17 8 17 10 23 10 30 11

Government College of Pharmacy, Rohru, Shimla, Himachal Pradesh

INTERNAL & EXTERNAL ASSESMENTS

3rd SEMESTER, 2nd YEAR (PCI) DEC. 2023

Name & Particulars of Candidates

BP-305 P BP-306 P BP-307 P BP-308 P

Pharmaceutical 

Organic 

Chemistry-II

Physical 

Pharmaceutics-I

MAX. MARKS

Pharmaceutical 

Microbiology

Pharmaceutical 

Engineering

Practical Practical Practical Practical



51 22011614051 GCP,Rohru Rishika Avtar Singh 22 21 22 21 28 11 27 12 27 14 30 12

52 22011614052 GCP,Rohru Riya Thakur Rajinder Singh Brari 20 18 17 19 26 9 26 12 25 12 27 12

53 22011614053 GCP,Rohru Ruchika Jagmohan Singh 20 19 18 22 27 10 27 12 25 13 27 13

54 22011614054 GCP,Rohru Rupanshi Gurnam Singh 20 21 17 19 28 11 28 12 29 13 28 11

55 22011614055 GCP,Rohru Sahil Parvesh Chander 19 22 19 20 18 10 21 11 26 12 26 12

56 22011614056 GCP,Rohru Sakshi Ram Lal 20 21 21 23 28 13 27 12 31 14 31 12

57 22011614057 GCP,Rohru Sanjay Thakur Gulab Singh 19 19 18 20 23 12 20 11 25 12 24 11

58 22011614058 GCP,Rohru Sarthak Raseel Singh 20 19 19 18 21 11 21 11 25 13 24 11

59 22011614059 GCP,Rohru Shaina Deol Baljinder Singh 21 20 20 21 30 12 26 12 23 8 29 12

60 22011614060 GCP,Rohru Shivansh Saraswati Manish Saraswati 21 22 22 19 27 11 28 12 23 14 24 11

61 22011614061 GCP,Rohru Shreya Dinesh Kumar 23 23 23 23 29 13 31 13 27 14 29 12

62 22011614062 GCP,Rohru Sourav Guleria Kishori Lal 14 18 18 17 18 9 23 11 23 13 24 10

63 22011614063 GCP,Rohru Sumit Sharma Manohar Lal 15 18 17 14 18 9 17 9 21 11 25 10

64 22011614064 GCP,Rohru Suraj Sharma Rajinder Kumar 20 23 20 20 31 12 30 13 28 13 27 12

65 22011614065 GCP,Rohru Suryansh Chauhan Manoj Singh 13 19 16 18 17 8 23 10 24 11 24 10

66 22011614066 GCP,Rohru Sweety Devinder Singh 17 18 18 16 26 13 20 11 24 13 23 9

67 22011614067 GCP,Rohru Tanisha Lakhanpal Mukesh Lakhanpal 21 22 19 20 27 13 27 13 25 13 30 12

68 22011614068 GCP,Rohru Varsha Verma Sajal Kumar Verma 16 18 17 18 25 12 27 12 24 12 25 12

69 22011614069 GCP,Rohru Varun Chalotra Ram Murti 16 20 19 17 20 12 23 11 21 11 24 11

70 22011614070 GCP,Rohru Vikas Azad Hira Lal Azad 19 19 20 21 30 12 28 11 23 12 29 12

71 22011614071 GCP,Rohru Vivek Thakur Supinder Singh 21 19 20 20 25 10 26 11 26 12 22 11

72 23021614001 GCP,Rohru Aditi Ashok Kumar 19 21 20 19 26 11 28 12 27 13 30 12

73 23021614002 GCP,Rohru Ankita Choudhary Ajay Kumar 19 22 22 21 22 11 28 12 27 13 30 12

74 23021614003 GCP,Rohru Aryan Thakur Chaman Thakur 14 17 19 17 19 7 21 10 23 12 23 9

75 23021614004 GCP,Rohru Isha Ramanand 17 17 18 17 24 10 21 11 26 13 31 9

76 23021614005 GCP,Rohru Sheetal Chaudhary Suram Chaudhary 20 22 21 23 24 12 27 13 31 14 26 12

77 23021614006 GCP,Rohru Vishal Sharma Girdhari lal 19 21 21 20 28 12 27 12 28 13 28 12



BP-501T BP-502T BP-503T BP-504T BP-505T

Medicinal 

Chemistry-II 

Theory

Industrial 

Pharmacy-I 

Theory

Pharmacology-II 

Theory

Pharmacognosy 

and Phytochemistry-II 

Theory

Pharmaceutical 

Jurisprudence 

Theory

Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory

Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal External Internal External Internal External Internal

25 25 25 25 25 35 15 35 15 35 15

Sr. No. Roll. No./ College Student Name Father Name Sh. 12.5 12 12.5 12 12 18 7 17.5 7.5 18 7
1 21011614002 GCP,Rohru Abhay Thakur Kashmir Singh 22 20 21 19 22 29 13 26 11 30 12

2 21011614003 GCP,Rohru Abhay Thakur Rajesh Kumar 17 18 16 15 17 30 10 17 12 28 12

3 21011614004 GCP,Rohru Aditi Kimteta Anjeev Kimteta 21 19 22 23 19 30 12 29 14 31 13

4 21011614006 GCP,Rohru Akshay Mahajan Gopal Dass Mahajan 22 22 20 21 21 30 14 24 12 28 13

5 21011614007 GCP,Rohru Akshit Raj Kumar 19 21 19 22 18 29 13 27 11 27 13

6 21011614008 GCP,Rohru Amiksha Thakur Bir Singh 22 20 22 23 22 29 13 30 14 30 13

7 21011614009 GCP,Rohru Anchal Bhajan Singh 19 19 17 17 20 28 12 23 7 28 11

8 21011614011 GCP,Rohru Anmol Verma Roop Lal 19 18 19 15 20 29 10 17 10 29 12

9 21011614012 GCP,Rohru Anshika Kumari Deep Kumar 22 20 22 22 20 31 14 32 14 30 13

10 21011614014 GCP,Rohru Arun Dhiman Ramesh Chand 19 20 21 17 18 28 12 29 12 29 12

11 21011614016 GCP,Rohru Ashmit Kaur Surinder Singh Rana 21 20 19 21 21 31 13 28 13 29 13

12 21011614017 GCP,Rohru Ayush Kumar Sanjeev Kumar 17 21 19 18 20 28 11 27 12 29 13

13 21011614018 GCP,Rohru Ayush Sharma Hans Raj 19 22 21 21 20 28 12 28 13 30 12

14 21011614019 GCP,Rohru Chavi Soni Ajay Soni 23 22 23 23 22 30 14 31 14 29 13

15 21011614020 GCP,Rohru Deepika Rana Gurnam Singh 22 21 21 21 19 29 13 31 12 30 13

16 21011614021 GCP,Rohru Diksha Pawan Kumar 17 20 16 15 20 28 14 17 9 28 12

17 21011614022 GCP,Rohru Diksha Raj Kumar 23 21 20 24 19 28 12 29 13 30 13

18 21011614023 GCP,Rohru Diksha Thakur Vikas Saklani 20 23 22 22 21 31 11 30 13 30 13

19 21011614024 GCP,Rohru Diksha Yadav Jagdev Kumar 17 22 20 21 20 29 13 30 13 27 12

20 21011614025 GCP,Rohru Gurtej Singh Gurmukh Singh 20 20 19 17 20 29 13 32 11 30 12

21 21011614026 GCP,Rohru Himani Thakur Ashok Kumar 20 20 21 22 20 30 13 29 12 29 13

22 21011614027 GCP,Rohru Kashish Gupta Ashok Gupta 22 21 20 20 20 29 13 30 14 30 13

23 21011614028 GCP,Rohru Lovish Verma Mohinder Kumar 21 21 24 22 21 29 12 32 14 30 13

24 21011614029 GCP,Rohru Lubhaawan Kaushal Narender Kumar 21 21 22 21 22 29 13 20 12 30 13

25 21011614030 GCP,Rohru Muskan Sharma Manoj Kumar 21 21 19 21 22 29 14 28 13 30 13

26 21011614031 GCP,Rohru Neeraj Thakur Karam Chand 20 20 21 21 21 29 13 28 13 25 13

27 21011614032 GCP,Rohru Neha Rakesh Kumar 19 19 18 18 19 28 12 23 11 22 13

28 21011614033 GCP,Rohru Nikhil Sharma Satya Dev 19 22 21 21 21 28 13 28 12 28 13

29 21011614034 GCP,Rohru Palak Mahajan Vinod Kumar 18 20 18 16 19 31 12 27 11 26 9

30 21011614035 GCP,Rohru Pallvi Vashist Bihari Lal 21 22 19 20 21 30 13 27 12 26 13

31 21011614036 GCP,Rohru Ritika Sharma Ram Chand 22 22 18 21 20 29 13 26 14 27 14

32 21011614037 GCP,Rohru Sakshi Balbir 18 20 17 18 18 20 13 10 8 18 12

33 21011614038 GCP,Rohru Satyam Gautam Sunil Dutt 21 20 19 21 20 31 12 31 14 25 13

34 21011614039 GCP,Rohru Shagun Rakesh Kumar 22 21 21 22 21 29 13 30 14 26 13

35 21011614040 GCP,Rohru Shallu Sharma Parkash Chand 22 21 21 21 21 26 13 29 11 27 13

36 21011614041 GCP,Rohru Shivani Sharma Sukh Chain 22 21 21 23 21 31 14 29 14 30 13

37 21011614042 GCP,Rohru Shristhi Satish Kumar 21 22 18 21 20 31 12 27 12 30 14

38 21011614043 GCP,Rohru Shruti Sharma Desh Raj Sharma 22 21 21 21 22 27 13 28 12 25 13

39 21011614044 GCP,Rohru Shubhani Sharma Om Prakash 22 21 20 21 21 28 11 31 12 28 13

40 21011614045 GCP,Rohru Sidhant Bhardwaj Nihal Chand 20 20 20 21 20 30 12 28 12 27 13

41 21011614046 GCP,Rohru Tamanna Katoch Anoop Katoch 24 20 21 23 22 31 12 30 13 29 14

42 21011614047 GCP,Rohru Tanu Sharma Onkar Singh 22 21 21 22 22 28 14 31 13 30 13

43 21011614048 GCP,Rohru Ujwal Soni Kumat Ram 20 20 21 23 22 29 14 31 13 31 13

44 22021614001 GCP,Rohru Aashna Jaswant 19 21 20 22 23 28 12 30 12 27 13

45 22021614002 GCP,Rohru Anjali Thakur Yashwant 20 21 16 17 18 29 12 30 11 26 13

MAX. MARKS

Government College of Pharmacy, Rohru, Shimla, Himachal Pradesh

INTERNAL & EXTERNAL ASSESMENTS

5th SEMESTER, 3rd YEAR (PCI) DEC. 2023

Name &Particulars of Candidates

BP-506 P BP-507 P BP-508 P

Industrial 

Pharmacy-I

Pharmacology-

II

Pharmacognosy 

and 

Phytochemistry-

IIPractical Practical Practical



46 22021614003 GCP,Rohru Leela Bharti Mohan lal 19 19 18 19 20 29 11 27 11 22 13

47 22021614004 GCP,Rohru Mahima Pramod Singh 19 20 20

19

21 30 12 29 13 27 13

48 22021614005 GCP,Rohru Pallavi Sanjay Kumar 20 21 18 19 21 30 13 29 9 26 13

49 22021614006 GCP,Rohru Ruchika Gopal Singh 19 21 20 21 19 27 13 31 11 27 13

50 22021614008 GCP,Rohru Varsha Goswami Ganesh Goswami 20 18 16 18 21 29 12 26 11 29 13



BP-701T BP-702T BP-703T BP-704T BP-105T

Instrumental 
Methods of

Analysis- 

Theory

Industrial 
Pharmacy-II 

Theory

Pharmacy 
Practice 

Theory

Novel Drug 
Delivery 

System 

Theory

Communication 
Skills Theory*

Theory Theory Theory Theory Theory

Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal External Internal External Internal External Internal

25 25 25 25 15 35 15 125 25 15 10
Sr. No. Roll. No./ Reg.No. College Student Name Father Name Sh.

12 12 12 12 7 18 7 63 13 8 5

1
20011614002

GCP,Rohru
Abhey Sharma Ashwani kumar 17 17 20 19 / 23 11 110 22 / /

2
20011614003

GCP,Rohru
Abhishek Sharma Basant ram 19 21 20 21 / 29 13 120 23 / /

3
20011614004

GCP,Rohru
Akash Deep Boris Gautam Prakash Boris 17 14 15 14 / 22 11 100 18 / /

4
20011614006

GCP,Rohru
Alisha Rana Chaman lal 18 19 18 21 / 26 12 110 22 / /

5
20011614007

GCP,Rohru
Aman kumar Surinder kumar 20 20 19 21 / 28 13 105 24 / /

6
20011614009

GCP,Rohru
Anushka Thakur Ghanshyam 19 23 20 21 / 32 12 111 23 / /

7
20011614010

GCP,Rohru
Dhanpreet Kaur Bhupendar singh 22 21 20 22 / 33 13 121 23 / /

8
20011614011

GCP,Rohru
Dhruv Grover Manoj 18 22 20 20 / 31 14 121 23 / /

9
20011614012

GCP,Rohru
Divya Sharma Prakash sharma 20 22 20 20 / 29 14 121 22 / /

10
20011614013

GCP,Rohru
Gaurav Rajender kumar 20 22 20 22 / 30 13 118 23 / /

11
20011614014

GCP,Rohru
Gaytri Balbir singh 15 18 16 20 / 23 11 107 23 / /

12
20011614015

GCP,Rohru
Gurneet Kaur Harbhajan singh 19 23 20 23 / 31 13 121 24 / /

13
20011614016

GCP,Rohru
Isha Thakur Bir singh 19 22 20 21 / 31 12 113 23 / /

14
20011614017

GCP,Rohru
Jahanvi kumari Madan lal 19 21 18 20 / 28 13 108 24 / /

15
20011614018

GCP,Rohru
Jatin Kewal kumar 14 18 15 17 / 21 10 100 18 / /

16
20011614019

GCP,Rohru
Kartik Kumar Virender kumar 17 20 20 20 / 27 13 107 21 / /

17
20011614020

GCP,Rohru
Kashish Dinesh kumar 18 21 18 17 / 26 13 113 24 / /

18
20011614021

GCP,Rohru
Khushi gupta Sunit gupta 17 20 17 18 / 26 13 107 21 / /

19
20011614022

GCP,Rohru
Manvi thakur Saroop singh 18 20 19 22 / 29 12 107 22 / /

20
20011614023

GCP,Rohru
Pranjil Vineet kumar 17 19 17 17 / 26 10 115 14 / /

21
20011614024

GCP,Rohru
Priyanshi Devi Sunil kumar 17 20 18 19 / 22 11 113 22 / /

22
20011614024

GCP,Rohru
Radhika Ajay kumar 18 20 16 21 / 25 13 115 23 / /

Government College of Pharmacy, Rohru, Shimla, Himachal Pradesh

INTERNAL & EXTERNAL ASSESMENTS

7th SEMESTER, 4th YEAR (PCI) DEC. 2023

Name & Particulars of Candidates

BP-705 P BP-706 P BP-111 P

Instrumental 
Methods of 

Analysis

Practice 
School*

Communication 
Skills

Practical Practical Practical

Max. Marks



23
20011614026

GCP,Rohru
Ritika Thakur Raj kumar 19 19 20 21 / 30 13 115 24 / /

24
20011614027

GCP,Rohru
Riya Verma Ram lal 21 22 20 22 / 33 14 110 24 / /

25
20011614029

GCP,Rohru
Rohit Chaman singh 12 15 17 14 / 22 9 101 14 / /

26
20011614030

GCP,Rohru
Sachin Kumar Subhash chand 18 19 19 20 / 29 11 110 23 / /

27
20011614031

GCP,Rohru
Sajal Hansraj 19 21 20 22 / 29 13 110 20 / /

28
20011614032

GCP,Rohru
Sakshi Sanjeev kumar 20 22 20 20 / 32 13 110 23 / /

29
20011614033

GCP,Rohru
Sakshi Pawan kumar 20 21 20 22 / 30 13 111 24 / /

30
20011614034

GCP,Rohru
Sanjeet Singh Hari om singh 19 17 17 19 / 26 12 115 14 / /

31
20011614035

GCP,Rohru
Sarita Layk ram 18 20 18 21 / 27 12 115 21 / /

32
20011614036

GCP,Rohru
Simran Kaur Balbir singh rana 18 22 18 20 / 26 8 120 20 / /

33
20011614037

GCP,Rohru
Simranjeet Kaur Pritpal singh 20 21 19 21 / 28 12 120 22 / /

34
20011614038

GCP,Rohru
Sourav Baldev singh 17 17 19 19 / 25 10 105 19 / /

35
20011614039

GCP,Rohru
Sunakshi Joginder 16 21 19 21 / 27 12 110 21 / /

36
20011614040

GCP,Rohru
Tammana Thakur Vinod kumar 17 19 18 20 / 29 10 112 23 / /

37
20011614041

GCP,Rohru
Tanvi Negi Mahender singh 17 19 20 19 / 29 12 115 21 / /

38
20011614042

GCP,Rohru
Tanvika Thakur Ram krishan 17 18 19 16 / 30 11 106 14 / /

39
20011614043

GCP,Rohru
Vaishnavi Vashist Subash chand 18 19 19 19 / 28 13 120 23 / /

40
20011614044

GCP,Rohru
Vishal Thakur Rajender pal 19 19 18 20 / 25 10 120 21 / /

41
20011914010

GCP,Rohru
Anshul Attri Ram Swroop 17 17 19 19 / 24 10 101 14 / /

42
20011914045

GCP,Rohru
Sahil Anil Mokta 18 18 18 17 / 26 12 119 21 / /

43
21021614001

GCP,Rohru
Abhay Kumar Negi Sunder Lal 17 18 18 17 11 22 10 105 18 12 8

44
21021614002

GCP,Rohru
Archana Chunnilal 19 19 20 21 11 27 12 111 21 11 7

45
21021614003

GCP,Rohru
Arti Krishnu Ram 15 21 20 21 12 27 12 116 22 11 7

46
21021614004

GCP,Rohru
Lovely Sharma Uma shankar 18 21 20 23 11 28 13 110 14 11 8

47
21021614005

GCP,Rohru
Prashant Sharma Surinder Sharma 19 19 19 17 10 22 10 112 18 12 7

48
21021614006

GCP,Rohru
Priyanka Chaman Lal 18 20 21 20 13 24 10 118 20 12 8

49
21021614007

GCP,Rohru
Vanshika Mehta Vishal Mehta 17 20 18 20 12 25 12 118 22 13 7
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BP-201 T BP-202 T BP-203 T BP-204 T BP-205 T BP-206 T BP-207 P BP-208 P BP-209 P BP-210 P

Human Anatomy 

and 

Physiology-II 

Theory

Pharmaceutical 

Organic

 Chemistry-I 

Theory

Biochemistry 

Theory

Pathophysiology 

Theory
Computer 

Applications 
in Pharmacy 

Theory

Environmental 
Sciences 
Theory

Human Anatomy 

and 

Physiology-II 

Practical

Pharmaceutical 

Organic 

Chemistry-I 

Practical

Biochemistry 

Practical
Computer 

Applications 
in Pharmacy 

Practical

Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal

25 25 25 25 25 25 15 15 15 10

Sr. No. Roll. No./ Reg.No. College Name Father Name Sh. 12 12 12 12 12 12 7 7 7 5

1 23011614001 GCP,Rohru Aditya Jaswal Anil Kumar 16 12 13 17 18 15 10 8 11 9

2 23011614002 GCP,Rohru Akanksha Kuldeep Kumar 22 22 19 21 20 21 13 11 13 9

3 23011614003 GCP,Rohru Amanpreet Kaur Bhupinder Singh 20 20 19 17 16 17 12 11 11 9

4 23011614004 GCP,Rohru Ambika Shahi Rajeev Shahi 22 21 20 21 21 21 13 10 11 9

5 23011614005 GCP,Rohru Anchit Choudhary Pawan Kumar 19 21 19 19 21 17 12 11 12 9

6 23011614006 GCP,Rohru Anisha Rajesh Kumar 22 21 20 20 20 20 13 11 12 9

7 23011614007 GCP,Rohru Ankit KumarJha Akhilesh Kumar Jha 19 19 18 19 19 14 10 9 11 8

8 23011614008 GCP,Rohru Anshika Shekhri Arun Kumar 19 19 16 20 21 21 13 10 11 9

9 23011614009 GCP,Rohru Arjun Nagta Sunil Kumar 10 7 9 8 16 16 5 6 8 8

10 23011614010 GCP,Rohru Ashmita Sharma Rakesh Kumar 19 19 21 18 21 21 11 10 12 9

11 23011614011 GCP,Rohru Astha Pradeep Tomar 22 20 21 21 19 20 12 11 12 9

12 23011614012 GCP,Rohru Ayushi Thakur Inder Singh Thakur 20 20 20 20 21 17 13 10 11 9

13 23011614013 GCP,Rohru Bhanu Priya Sharma Tapesh Kumar Sharma 18 19 18 19 20 16 12 11 12 9

14 23011614014 GCP,Rohru Chetan Rana Khem Singh 17 18 18 18 20 14 10 8 11 9

15 23011614015 GCP,Rohru Deepanjali Choudhary Jitender Choudhary 22 21 21 21 23 21 13 10 13 10

16 23011614016 GCP,Rohru Dipika Sadyal Raku 21 21 22 18 21 21 13 10 12 9

17 23011614017 GCP,Rohru Divyanshi Diksha Bhupender Kumar 17 17 17 19 20 16 12 8 12 9

18 23011614018 GCP,Rohru Harsh Jaswal Subhash Chand 21 20 19 22 20 16 12 10 12 9

19 23011614019 GCP,Rohru Harsh Sharma Rakesh Sharma 19 17 17 17 18 18 10 9 11 9

20 23011614020 GCP,Rohru Harshita Thakur Ravi Kumar 22 22 21 21 21 19 13 10 13 9

21 23011614021 GCP,Rohru Himanshi Jamwal Vivek singh Jamwal 23 23 20 20 22 20 14 11 12 10

22 23011614022 GCP,Rohru Himanshu Chauhan Dharam Singh 22 21 20 21 21 18 14 10 11 9

23 23011614023 GCP,Rohru Ishani Ashok Kumar 22 23 20 19 21 22 12 13 12 9

24 23011614024 GCP,Rohru Karuna Rajesh kumar 20 16 16 17 18 17 11 9 11 9

25 23011614025 GCP,Rohru Kritika Rajesh Kumar 21 17 19 19 21 16 10 8 12 9

26 23011614026 GCP,Rohru Kumkum Rana Kulbir Singh 22 22 21 21 24 21 14 11 13 9

27 23011614027 GCP,Rohru Lakshay Bhardwaj Bishan Dutt 18 20 17 19 19 16 10 10 11 9

28 23011614028 GCP,Rohru Lokesh Kumar Bhagi Rath 15 13 8 13 17 7 7 5 8 9

29 23011614029 GCP,Rohru Mannat Thakur Ram Krishan 19 14 16 14 19 15 10 8 10 9

30 23011614030 GCP,Rohru Mehak Thakur Om Prakash 20 20 19 19 21 17 13 10 12 9

31 23011614031 GCP,Rohru Mod Prada Harish Chander Mishra 23 23 21 22 24 21 13 12 12 10

32 23011614032 GCP,Rohru Monika Labh singh 16 14 13 16 18 14 8 7 10 9

33 23011614033 GCP,Rohru Mubashir Manzoor Dar Manzoor Ahmad Dar 17 20 14 18 20 14 11 9 11 8

34 23011614034 GCP,Rohru Neha Thakur Kuldeep 20 20 18 19 20 19 12 10 11 9

35 23011614035 GCP,Rohru Nitika Kumari Ashok Kumar 18 21 18 19 19 16 13 10 11 9

36 23011614036 GCP,Rohru Nitin Suresh Kumar 20 21 22 18 20 16 11 12 12 9

37 23011614037 GCP,Rohru Padma Thakur Amar Singh 21 19 18 21 20 17 13 9 12 9

38 23011614038 GCP,Rohru Palak Ashwani Kumar 17 17 18 18 19 16 13 8 12 9

39 23011614039 GCP,Rohru Palak Sanjay Kumar 15 13 13 15 18 15 10 8 11 9

40 23011614040 GCP,Rohru Palak Kataria Ram Prakash 19 15 17 17 20 20 13 9 12 9

41 23011614041 GCP,Rohru Paras Subash chand Kashyap 13 13 13 15 19 12 8 6 11 8

42 23011614042 GCP,Rohru Payal Rajender Kumar 20 17 17 19 22 17 11 9 12 9

43 23011614043 GCP,Rohru Preeti Suresh Kumar 19 20 18 21 21 20 14 10 12 9

44 23011614044 GCP,Rohru Prince Thakur Pawan Kumar 18 16 12 17 20 16 11 8 11 9

45 23011614045 GCP,Rohru Priya Thakur Virender Kumar 18 17 17 16 19 16 11 11 11 9

46 23011614046 GCP,Rohru Rahul Birbal 14 12 12 11 15 13 8 6 10 8

47 23011614047 GCP,Rohru Riyansh Jaggi Hamesh Kumar Jaggi 18 20 19 20 21 16 10 11 12 9

48 23011614048 GCP,Rohru Rohit Dhiman Kartar Chand 20 22 21 21 22 17 13 11 13 9

49 23011614049 GCP,Rohru Sagar Surinder Kumar 18 15 13 17 20 16 11 10 12 9

50 23011614050 GCP,Rohru Sakshi Vijay kumar 19 15 16 16 20 16 11 9 12 9

51 23011614051 GCP,Rohru Sakshi Devi Satish Kumar 19 17 18 18 20 17 12 8 12 9

52 23011614052 GCP,Rohru Salini Kumari Naresh Kumar 20 17 18 15 22 16 12 9 12 9

53 23011614053 GCP,Rohru Shaan Sarvan Kumar 15 13 12 13 16 14 10 7 12 9

Govt. College of Pharmacy Rohru, Shimla H.P

The Awards of Internal Assessment B.Pharmacy 
2nd Semester (Regular) Session May 2024



54 23011614054 GCP,Rohru Shivansh Sharma Praveen Kumar 22 18 20 19 21 17 14 11 12 9

55 23011614055 GCP,Rohru Siya Thakur Kamal Singh 20 19 17 19 22 19 13 9 12 9

56 23011614056 GCP,Rohru Sonali Chauhan Shyam Lal Chauhan 19 20 16 17 21 16 14 10 12 9

57 23011614057 GCP,Rohru Sujal Sharma Shashibhushan 13 13 10 10 17 15 8 8 11 9

58 23011614058 GCP,Rohru Sunidhi Rash Pal Singh 16 16 15 17 21 17 12 10 12 9

59 23011614059 GCP,Rohru Swati Chauhan Dalip Chauhan 21 20 19 21 23 17 13 11 12 10

60 23011614060 GCP,Rohru Taniya Sharma Praveen Kumar 23 21 22 21 22 24 14 11 13 9

61 23011614061 GCP,Rohru Tejaswani Ram Lal 20 18 20 19 21 17 13 11 12 9

62 23011614062 GCP,Rohru Vansh Bhandari Dewan Chand 17 14 11 15 19 16 11 8 12 9

63 23011614063 GCP,Rohru Vibha Sharma Suman Prakash 21 19 18 20 21 16 14 11 12 9

64 23011614064 GCP,Rohru Vikas Rana Parbhat Chand 20 20 21 19 22 17 13 10 12 9

65 23011614065 GCP,Rohru Vikash Kumar Bidhi Chand 20 22 18 19 23 20 13 12 13 9

66 23011614066 GCP,Rohru Vishal Kumar Rakesh Kumar 20 19 18 19 20 17 13 11 12 9

67 23011614067 GCP,Rohru Vishal Thakur Sohan Lal 12 11 11 11 18 15 8 7 11 9

68 23011614068 GCP,Rohru Yamini Thakur Sain 20 21 20 19 19 16 12 11 13 9

69 23011614069 GCP,Rohru Yogesh Kumar Aenak Kumar 19 20 19 16 22 16 12 11 13 9



BP-207 P BP-208 P BP-209 P BP-210 P
Human Anatomy and 

Physiology-II Practical

Pharmaceutical Organic 

Chemistry-I Practical

Biochemistry

 Practical

Computer Applications 

in Pharmacy Practical

External External External External

35 35 35 15

Sr. No. Roll. No./ Reg.No. College Name Father Name Sh. 18 18 18 8
1 23011614001 GCP,Rohru Aditya Jaswal Anil Kumar 24 22 22 12
2 23011614002 GCP,Rohru Akanksha Kuldeep Kumar 29 27 27 12
3 23011614003 GCP,Rohru Amanpreet Kaur Bhupinder Singh 29 27 25 10
4 23011614004 GCP,Rohru Ambika Shahi Rajeev Shahi 28 22 26 12
5 23011614005 GCP,Rohru Anchit ChoudharyPawan Kumar 30 25 27 10
6 23011614006 GCP,Rohru Anisha Rajesh Kumar 33 25 28 13
7 23011614007 GCP,Rohru Ankit KumarJha Akhilesh Kumar Jha 29 26 26 11
8 23011614008 GCP,Rohru Anshika Shekhri Arun Kumar 27 26 27 13
9 23011614009 GCP,Rohru Arjun Nagta Sunil Kumar 11 20 20 8
10 23011614010 GCP,Rohru Ashmita Sharma Rakesh Kumar 30 24 28 12
11 23011614011 GCP,Rohru Astha Pradeep Tomar 32 24 28 12
12 23011614012 GCP,Rohru Ayushi Thakur Inder Singh Thakur 27 28 27 13
13 23011614013 GCP,Rohru Bhanu Priya SharmaTapesh Kumar Sharma 27 25 26 11
14 23011614014 GCP,Rohru Chetan Rana Khem Singh 26 22 27 12
15 23011614015 GCP,Rohru Deepanjali ChoudharyJitender Choudhary 29 29 29 13
16 23011614016 GCP,Rohru Dipika Sadyal Raku 30 29 28 11
17 23011614017 GCP,Rohru Divyanshi Diksha Bhupender Kumar 25 24 27 12
18 23011614018 GCP,Rohru Harsh Jaswal Subhash Chand 29 29 28 12
19 23011614019 GCP,Rohru Harsh Sharma Rakesh Sharma 22 23 26 12
20 23011614020 GCP,Rohru Harshita Thakur Ravi Kumar 27 28 28 11
21 23011614021 GCP,Rohru Himanshi JamwalVivek singh Jamwal 33 28 28 13
22 23011614022 GCP,Rohru Himanshu ChauhanDharam Singh 34 27 28 13
23 23011614023 GCP,Rohru Ishani Ashok Kumar 30 29 29 12
24 23011614024 GCP,Rohru Karuna Rajesh kumar 29 20 23 11
25 23011614025 GCP,Rohru Kritika Rajesh Kumar 31 22 27 12
26 23011614026 GCP,Rohru Kumkum Rana Kulbir Singh 33 30 30 13
27 23011614027 GCP,Rohru Lakshay BhardwajBishan Dutt 23 23 23 10
28 23011614028 GCP,Rohru Lokesh Kumar Bhagi Rath 21 21 24 9
29 23011614029 GCP,Rohru Mannat Thakur Ram Krishan 23 25 27 10

Govt. College of Pharmacy Rohru, Shimla H.P

The Awards of External  Assessment B.Pharmacy 2nd Semester (Regular) Session May 2024



30 23011614030 GCP,Rohru Mehak Thakur Om Prakash 31 26 29 11
31 23011614031 GCP,Rohru Mod Prada Harish Chander Mishra 31 30 29 13
32 23011614032 GCP,Rohru Monika Labh singh 23 20 24 11
33 23011614033 GCP,Rohru Mubashir Manzoor DarManzoor Ahmad Dar 28 25 24 10
34 23011614034 GCP,Rohru Neha Thakur Kuldeep 30 26 27 11
35 23011614035 GCP,Rohru Nitika Kumari Ashok Kumar 31 28 27 12
36 23011614036 GCP,Rohru Nitin Suresh Kumar 30 26 27 11
37 23011614037 GCP,Rohru Padma Thakur Amar Singh 33 28 27 11
38 23011614038 GCP,Rohru Palak Ashwani Kumar 32 23 24 11
39 23011614039 GCP,Rohru Palak Sanjay Kumar 28 22 22 10
40 23011614040 GCP,Rohru Palak Kataria Ram Prakash 30 22 26 13
41 23011614041 GCP,Rohru Paras Subash chand Kashyap 21 20 20 9
42 23011614042 GCP,Rohru Payal Rajender Kumar 25 25 26 12
43 23011614043 GCP,Rohru Preeti Suresh Kumar 31 30 30 12
44 23011614044 GCP,Rohru Prince Thakur Pawan Kumar 29 24 26 10
45 23011614045 GCP,Rohru Priya Thakur Virender Kumar 23 24 27 10
46 23011614046 GCP,Rohru Rahul Birbal 20 21 23 8
47 23011614047 GCP,Rohru Riyansh Jaggi Hamesh Kumar Jaggi 26 28 29 11
48 23011614048 GCP,Rohru Rohit Dhiman Kartar Chand 30 28 29 12
49 23011614049 GCP,Rohru Sagar Surinder Kumar 26 23 24 11
50 23011614050 GCP,Rohru Sakshi Vijay kumar 30 22 25 8
51 23011614051 GCP,Rohru Sakshi Devi Satish Kumar 29 23 24 10
52 23011614052 GCP,Rohru Salini Kumari Naresh Kumar 32 23 25 10
53 23011614053 GCP,Rohru Shaan Sarvan Kumar 27 23 23 10
54 23011614054 GCP,Rohru Shivansh SharmaPraveen Kumar 27 26 29 10
55 23011614055 GCP,Rohru Siya Thakur Kamal Singh 30 28 26 9
56 23011614056 GCP,Rohru Sonali Chauhan Shyam Lal Chauhan 29 25 26 10
57 23011614057 GCP,Rohru Sujal Sharma Shashibhushan 21 21 21 8
58 23011614058 GCP,Rohru Sunidhi Rash Pal Singh 28 28 23 9
59 23011614059 GCP,Rohru Swati Chauhan Dalip Chauhan 32 29 28 13
60 23011614060 GCP,Rohru Taniya Sharma Praveen Kumar 34 29 27 13
61 23011614061 GCP,Rohru Tejaswani Ram Lal 31 26 25 13
62 23011614062 GCP,Rohru Vansh Bhandari Dewan Chand 30 20 23 13
63 23011614063 GCP,Rohru Vibha Sharma Suman Prakash 31 30 29 10



64 23011614064 GCP,Rohru Vikas Rana Parbhat Chand 28 28 28 11
65 23011614065 GCP,Rohru Vikash Kumar Bidhi Chand 31 29 25 13
66 23011614066 GCP,Rohru Vishal Kumar Rakesh Kumar 31 26 25 12
67 23011614067 GCP,Rohru Vishal Thakur Sohan Lal 20 23 21 9
68 23011614068 GCP,Rohru Yamini Thakur Sain 32 30 29 13
69 23011614069 GCP,Rohru Yogesh Kumar Aenak Kumar 26 29 30 12



BP-401 T BP-402 T BP-403 T BP-404 T BP-405 T BP-406 P BP-407 P BP-408 P BP-409 P

Pharmaceutical 

Organic 
Chemistry-III 

Theory

Medicinal 

Chemistry-I 
Theory

Physical 

Pharmaceutics-II 
Theory

Pharmacology-I 

Theory

Pharmacognosy 

and 
Phytochemistry-I 

Theory

Medicinal 

Chemistry-I 
Practical

Physical 

Pharmaceutics-II 
Practical

Pharmacology-I 

Practical

Pharmacognosy 

and 
Phytochemistry-I 

Practical

Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal

25 25 25 25 25 15 15 15 15
Sr. No. Roll. No./ Reg.No. College Name Father Name Sh. 12 12 12 12 12 7 7 7 7

1 22011614001 GCP,Rohru Abhinav Bansal Amrit Chand Bansal 22 22 22 20 20 13 14 13 13

2 22011614002 GCP,Rohru Abhishek Kaplesh Bal Krishan 21 19 21 18 18 13 13 10 13

3 22011614003 GCP,Rohru Abhishek Rana Arjun Singh 15 15 19 15 15 12 13 10 10

4 22011614004 GCP,Rohru Ajay Kumar Bhima Ram 16 13 17 17 18 11 11 8 10

5 22011614005 GCP,Rohru Amit Kumar Suresh Kumar 18 12 17 16 18 12 10 12 12

6 22011614006 GCP,Rohru Anchal Pundir Ramesh Pundir 21 17 20 19 19 12 12 13 14

7 22011614007 GCP,Rohru Anjali Parmar Maghar Singh 17 18 17 19 18 12 11 12 12

8 22011614008 GCP,Rohru Ankita Kumari Hemraj 22 19 19 21 21 13 12 12 14

9 22011614009 GCP,Rohru Anshika Sharma Hans Raj 18 19 19 18 19 13 12 10 12

10 22011614010 GCP,Rohru Arun Shekhar Sunil Kumar 13 10 14 11 14 10 11 8 7

11 22011614011 GCP,Rohru Bhumika Sharma Pawan Kumar 23 21 19 21 21 13 11 13 14

12 22011614012 GCP,Rohru Brajesh Jamwal Sushil kumar 14 13 15 14 14 12 11 10 9

13 22011614013 GCP,Rohru Chet Ram Ghanshyam 14 11 19 13 14 11 11 10 7

14 22011614014 GCP,Rohru Dheeraj Hiteshi Chander Kishore 19 18 16 17 18 12 12 10 13

15 22011614015 GCP,Rohru Divyansh Sharma Rakesh Kumar 16 14 16 16 19 11 11 12 9

16 22011614016 GCP,Rohru Harsh Sharma Raj Kumar 12 11 13 11 11 11 11 9 6

17 22011614017 GCP,Rohru Himani Sharma Dharmender Kumar 22 19 20 21 23 13 13 13 14

18 22011614018 GCP,Rohru Ishant Dhatwalia Yashpal Singh 15 15 13 16 17 11 12 10 11

19 22011614019 GCP,Rohru Ishita Rajinder Kumar 22 22 20 21 23 12 11 12 13

20 22011614020 GCP,Rohru Jyoti Thakur Onkar Singh 20 19 18 19 20 12 11 10 13

21 22011614021 GCP,Rohru Jyoti Thakur Sunder Singh 20 18 18 17 18 12 11 12 12

22 22011614022 GCP,Rohru Kanika Sharma Satish Kumar Sharma 19 19 20 19 21 13 12 12 13

23 22011614023 GCP,Rohru Kashish Sharma Pardeep Kumar 22 21 18 22 23 13 13 13 14

24 22011614024 GCP,Rohru Keshav Dhiman Balbir Singh 22 18 17 18 17 13 11 10 11

25 22011614025 GCP,Rohru Khushbu Mahesh Prashad Vaidya 22 20 20 21 23 13 13 13 13

26 22011614026 GCP,Rohru Kritika Sanjeev Kumar 23 22 23 21 24 12 13 13 15

27 22011614027 GCP,Rohru Kritika Kamal Katoch 12 10 12 13 10 8 10 9 8

28 22011614028 GCP,Rohru Majid  Ashraf Khan Mohd. ashraf khan 18 16 16 18 18 12 11 12 12

29 22011614029 GCP,Rohru Manvi Dhiman Manoj Kumar 22 20 18 20 21 13 12 12 13

30 22011614030 GCP,Rohru Mohit Suman Surinder Kumar 13 13 15 14 15 12 13 10 10

31 22011614031 GCP,Rohru Monika Sharma Yadupati Sharma 20 19 17 16 19 12 13 13 12

32 22011614032 GCP,Rohru Mridul Beli Ram 20 22 19 21 23 13 12 10 13

33 22011614033 GCP,Rohru Namrta Lekh Ram 22 21 22 21 22 12 12 13 14

34 22011614034 GCP,Rohru Neha Amit Singh 14 14 17 14 17 11 12 12 11

35 22011614035 GCP,Rohru Neha Pramod 14 11 15 13 13 12 11 12 8

36 22011614036 GCP,Rohru Nisha Thakur Mahender Singh 20 17 18 17 19 11 12 12 12

37 22011614037 GCP,Rohru Nitika Krishan Chand 19 19 15 18 19 13 12 13 13

38 22011614038 GCP,Rohru Nitin Kumar Chopra Parveen Kumar Chopra 23 21 19 21 21 13 14 14 13

39 22011614039 GCP,Rohru Palak Dharmani Bittu Ram 20 20 17 19 20 13 8 13 12

40 22011614040 GCP,Rohru Palak Sharma Raj Kumar Sharma 22 19 22 20 22 13 12 14 14

41 22011614041 GCP,Rohru Pallvi Rana Sudarshan Rana 21 21 21 20 20 13 14 13 13

42 22011614042 GCP,Rohru Pankaj Kumar Balwinder Kumar 20 17 19 17 17 13 12 12 13

43 22011614043 GCP,Rohru Paras Sharma Kuldeep Sharma 16 15 19 16 16 13 12 12 8

44 22011614044 GCP,Rohru Poonam Balak Ram 22 22 21 18 20 13 13 13 13

45 22011614045 GCP,Rohru Praful Kant Chander Kant 17 18 16 19 18 13 12 13 10

46 22011614046 GCP,Rohru Pragati Madan Lal 20 18 15 19 20 12 12 10 11

47 22011614047 GCP,Rohru Rayees Ahmed Fida ahmed 21 19 16 18 18 13 12 12 12
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48 22011614048 GCP,Rohru Reena Rakesh Kumar 18 12 15 15 16 12 11 12 10

49 22011614049 GCP,Rohru Rishabh Kishori Lal 22 17 20 18 20 13 12 13 13

50 22011614050 GCP,Rohru Rishav Kumar Vinod Kumar 16 17 15 16 16 12 11 14 10

51 22011614051 GCP,Rohru Rishika Avtar Singh 23 20 20 21 20 13 13 13 14

52 22011614052 GCP,Rohru Riya Thakur Rajinder Singh Brari 17 17 15 19 19 12 11 12 12

53 22011614053 GCP,Rohru Ruchika Jagmohan Singh 23 19 21 18 21 13 12 13 14

54 22011614054 GCP,Rohru Rupanshi Gurnam Singh 22 17 18 19 20 13 13 12 13

55 22011614055 GCP,Rohru Sahil Parvesh Chander 18 18 18 18 18 12 11 13 10

56 22011614056 GCP,Rohru Sakshi Ram Lal 23 22 23 22 20 12 12 13 13

57 22011614057 GCP,Rohru Sanjay Thakur Gulab Singh 19 15 15 16 17 12 10 12 11

58 22011614058 GCP,Rohru Sarthak Raseel Singh 19 18 19 19 19 13 12 11 13

59 22011614059 GCP,Rohru Shaina Deol Baljinder Singh 23 22 23 20 22 13 14 14 14

60 22011614060 GCP,Rohru Shivansh Saraswati Manish Saraswati 21 18 20 20 19 13 12 12 13

61 22011614061 GCP,Rohru Shreya Dinesh Kumar 23 22 23 21 24 13 14 13 14

62 22011614062 GCP,Rohru Sourav Guleria Kishori Lal 18 12 17 17 15 13 12 10 11

63 22011614063 GCP,Rohru Sumit Sharma Manohar Lal 12 11 15 16 13 12 11 13 10

64 22011614064 GCP,Rohru Suraj Sharma Rajinder Kumar 20 19 20 19 22 13 12 13 14

65 22011614065 GCP,Rohru Suryansh Chauhan Manoj Singh 13 12 18 17 13 12 11 12 11

66 22011614066 GCP,Rohru Sweety Devinder Singh 19 17 16 14 19 9 12 13 12

67 22011614067 GCP,Rohru Tanisha Lakhanpal Mukesh Lakhanpal 22 20 20 18 21 12 13 13 14

68 22011614068 GCP,Rohru Varsha Verma Sajal kumar verma 19 18 18 19 17 12 14 13 13

69 22011614069 GCP,Rohru Varun  Chalotra Ram murti 20 19 18 17 17 13 11 12 11

70 22011614070 GCP,Rohru Vikas Azad Hira Lal Azad 21 19 17 20 20 13 11 12 12

71 22011614071 GCP,Rohru Vivek Thakur Supinder Singh 17 19 23 20 15 13 13 12 11

72 23021614001 GCP,Rohru Aditi Ashok Kumar 22 20 18 19 21 13 13 13 14

73 23021614002 GCP,Rohru Ankita Chaudhary Ajay Kumar 21 21 21 19 22 12 12 13 14

74 23021614003 GCP,Rohru Aryan Thakur Chaman Thakur 12 12 11 15 11 12 12 11 13

75 23021614004 GCP,Rohru Isha Ramanand 17 16 18 18 15 12 11 12 11

76 23021614005 GCP,Rohru Sheetal Chaudhary Suram Chaudhary 19 18 19 18 18 12 12 12 12

77 23021614006 GCP,Rohru Vishal Sharma Girdhari Lal 23 22 19 20 18 13 11 12 12



BP-406 P BP-407 P BP-408 P BP-409 P
Medicinal Chemistry-I 

Practical

Physical Pharmaceutics-II 

Practical

Pharmacology-I 

Practical

Pharmacognosy and 

Phytochemistry-I Practical

External External External External

35 35 35 35

Sr. No. Roll. No./ Reg.No. College Name Father Name Sh. 18 18 18 18
1 22011614001 GCP,Rohru Abhinav BansalAmrit Chand Bansal 30 29 26 29

2 22011614002 GCP,Rohru Abhishek KapleshBal Krishan 25 26 25 29

3 22011614003 GCP,Rohru Abhishek Rana Arjun Singh 24 23 27 23

4 22011614004 GCP,Rohru Ajay Kumar Bhima Ram 22 21 20 21

5 22011614005 GCP,Rohru Amit Kumar Suresh Kumar 23 25 19 23

6 22011614006 GCP,Rohru Anchal Pundir Ramesh Pundir 26 23 24 30

7 22011614007 GCP,Rohru Anjali Parmar Maghar Singh 28 23 20 25

8 22011614008 GCP,Rohru Ankita Kumari Hemraj 27 23 25 26

9 22011614009 GCP,Rohru Anshika SharmaHans Raj 30 26 21 27

10 22011614010 GCP,Rohru Arun Shekhar Sunil Kumar 22 23 24 21

11 22011614011 GCP,Rohru Bhumika SharmaPawan Kumar 30 28 24 31

12 22011614012 GCP,Rohru Brajesh JamwalSushil kumar 22 21 20 20

13 22011614013 GCP,Rohru Chet Ram Ghanshyam 23 21 19 20

14 22011614014 GCP,Rohru Dheeraj HiteshiChander Kishore 28 25 24 23

15 22011614015 GCP,Rohru Divyansh SharmaRakesh Kumar 24 24 20 25

16 22011614016 GCP,Rohru Harsh Sharma Raj Kumar 22 19 20 20

17 22011614017 GCP,Rohru Himani SharmaDharmender Kumar 29 29 27 30

18 22011614018 GCP,Rohru Ishant DhatwaliaYashpal Singh 26 22 21 22

19 22011614019 GCP,Rohru Ishita Rajinder Kumar 29 29 25 31

20 22011614020 GCP,Rohru Jyoti Thakur Onkar Singh 28 23 24 28

21 22011614021 GCP,Rohru Jyoti Thakur Sunder Singh 25 22 25 28

22 22011614022 GCP,Rohru Kanika SharmaSatish Kumar Sharma 26 24 23 24

23 22011614023 GCP,Rohru Kashish SharmaPardeep Kumar 30 30 30 32

24 22011614024 GCP,Rohru Keshav DhimanBalbir Singh 28 26 25 25

25 22011614025 GCP,Rohru Khushbu Mahesh Prashad Vaidya 31 28 31 29

26 22011614026 GCP,Rohru Kritika Sanjeev Kumar 28 31 26 32

27 22011614027 GCP,Rohru Kritika Kamal Katoch 22 20 20 19

28 22011614028 GCP,Rohru Majid  Ashraf KhanMohd. ashraf khan 27 26 25 27

29 22011614029 GCP,Rohru Manvi Dhiman Manoj Kumar 28 29 30 30

30 22011614030 GCP,Rohru Mohit Suman Surinder Kumar 25 20 20 20

31 22011614031 GCP,Rohru Monika SharmaYadupati Sharma 26 27 24 27
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32 22011614032 GCP,Rohru Mridul Beli Ram 31 28 24 28

33 22011614033 GCP,Rohru Namrta Lekh Ram 29 24 25 29

34 22011614034 GCP,Rohru Neha Amit Singh 25 22 23 21

35 22011614035 GCP,Rohru Neha Pramod 22 21 23 20

36 22011614036 GCP,Rohru Nisha Thakur Mahender Singh 26 22 22 27

37 22011614037 GCP,Rohru Nitika Krishan Chand 26 23 22 26

38 22011614038 GCP,Rohru Nitin Kumar ChopraParveen Kumar Chopra 31 29 30 30

39 22011614039 GCP,Rohru Palak DharmaniBittu Ram 28 24 25 27

40 22011614040 GCP,Rohru Palak Sharma Raj Kumar Sharma 27 28 30 31

41 22011614041 GCP,Rohru Pallvi Rana Sudarshan Rana 27 28 29 29

42 22011614042 GCP,Rohru Pankaj Kumar Balwinder Kumar 28 23 27 24

43 22011614043 GCP,Rohru Paras Sharma Kuldeep Sharma 23 24 24 19

44 22011614044 GCP,Rohru Poonam Balak Ram 27 26 26 30

45 22011614045 GCP,Rohru Praful Kant Chander Kant 25 24 29 23

46 22011614046 GCP,Rohru Pragati Madan Lal 25 26 28 27

47 22011614047 GCP,Rohru Rayees Ahmed Fida ahmed 26 24 24 24

48 22011614048 GCP,Rohru Reena Rakesh Kumar 23 23 21 21

49 22011614049 GCP,Rohru Rishabh Kishori Lal 29 26 34 29

50 22011614050 GCP,Rohru Rishav Kumar Vinod Kumar 25 22 22 25

51 22011614051 GCP,Rohru Rishika Avtar Singh 30 28 32 29

52 22011614052 GCP,Rohru Riya Thakur Rajinder Singh Brari 26 21 26 27

53 22011614053 GCP,Rohru Ruchika Jagmohan Singh 26 22 28 27

54 22011614054 GCP,Rohru Rupanshi Gurnam Singh 26 28 29 28

55 22011614055 GCP,Rohru Sahil Parvesh Chander 24 24 28 23

56 22011614056 GCP,Rohru Sakshi Ram Lal 29 25 29 30

57 22011614057 GCP,Rohru Sanjay Thakur Gulab Singh 24 24 28 25

58 22011614058 GCP,Rohru Sarthak Raseel Singh 26 25 24 23

59 22011614059 GCP,Rohru Shaina Deol Baljinder Singh 30 26 30 26

60 22011614060 GCP,Rohru Shivansh SaraswatiManish Saraswati 26 26 28 27

61 22011614061 GCP,Rohru Shreya Dinesh Kumar 30 30 30 30

62 22011614062 GCP,Rohru Sourav Guleria Kishori Lal 24 23 23 22

63 22011614063 GCP,Rohru Sumit Sharma Manohar Lal 22 22 23 21

64 22011614064 GCP,Rohru Suraj Sharma Rajinder Kumar 29 29 31 29

65 22011614065 GCP,Rohru Suryansh ChauhanManoj Singh 23 21 24 22

66 22011614066 GCP,Rohru Sweety Devinder Singh 23 22 27 25

67 22011614067 GCP,Rohru Tanisha LakhanpalMukesh Lakhanpal 27 26 32 28

68 22011614068 GCP,Rohru Varsha Verma Sajal kumar verma 27 25 21 27



69 22011614069 GCP,Rohru Varun  ChalotraRam murti 27 21 23 23

70 22011614070 GCP,Rohru Vikas Azad Hira Lal Azad 26 28 31 30

71 22011614071 GCP,Rohru Vivek Thakur Supinder Singh 28 23 30 24

72 23021614001 GCP,Rohru Aditi Ashok Kumar 26 27 29 28

73 23021614002 GCP,Rohru Ankita ChaudharyAjay Kumar 25 28 27 27

74 23021614003 GCP,Rohru Aryan Thakur Chaman Thakur 24 21 24 19

75 23021614004 GCP,Rohru Isha Ramanand 24 24 24 24

76 23021614005 GCP,Rohru Sheetal ChaudharySuram Chaudhary 24 26 28 31

77 23021614006 GCP,Rohru Vishal Sharma Girdhari Lal 26 29 30 28



BP-601T BP-602T BP-603T BP-604T BP-605T BP-606T BP-607P BP-608P BP-609P

Medicinal 
Chemistry-III

Pharmacology-III Herbal 
Drug 

Technology

Biopharmaceutics 
& Pharmacokinetics

Pharmaceutical 
Biotechnology

Quality 
Assurance

Medicinal 
Chemistry-III 

Practical

Pharmacology-III 
Practical

Herbal Drug 
Technology 

Practical

Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal

25 25 25 25 25 25 15 15 15
Sr. No.Roll. No./ Reg.No. College Name Father Name Sh. 12 12 12 12 12 12 7 7 7

1 21011614002 GCP,Rohru Abhay Thakur Kashmir Singh 22 19 21 20 19 18 13 12 13

2 21011614003 GCP,Rohru Abhay Thakur Rajesh Kumar 19 20 18 17 17 19 13 11 12

3 21011614004 GCP,Rohru Aditi Kimteta Anjeev Kimteta 23 22 21 23 21 20 13 12 13

4 21011614006 GCP,Rohru Akshay Mahajan Gopal Dass  Mahajan 23 20 22 22 22 20 13 12 13

5 21011614007 GCP,Rohru Akshit Raj Kumar 21 18 17 19 19 17 13 12 12

6 21011614008 GCP,Rohru Amiksha Thakur Bir Singh 22 21 20 22 21 21 13 12 13

7 21011614009 GCP,Rohru Anchal Bhajan Singh 19 15 19 18 20 20 13 11 12

8 21011614011 GCP,Rohru Anmol Verma Roop Lal 21 18 17 19 19 19 13 10 11

9 21011614012 GCP,Rohru Anshika Kumari Deep Kumar 22 22 20 20 20 20 13 11 13

10 21011614014 GCP,Rohru Arun Dhiman Ramesh Chand 20 21 18 21 19 18 13 11 11

11 21011614016 GCP,Rohru Ashmit Kaur Surinder Singh Rana 22 22 18 21 21 19 13 12 12

12 21011614017 GCP,Rohru Ayush Kumar Sanjeev Kumar 22 19 18 20 20 20 11 12 12

13 21011614018 GCP,Rohru Ayush Sharma Hans Raj 20 22 20 20 20 19 13 12 13

14 21011614019 GCP,Rohru Chavi Soni Ajay Soni 23 19 22 22 21 20 13 11 13

15 21011614020 GCP,Rohru Deepika Rana Gurnam Singh 22 22 19 21 20 20 13 11 12

16 21011614021 GCP,Rohru Diksha Pawan Kumar 19 18 17 19 20 17 13 11 11

17 21011614022 GCP,Rohru Diksha Raj Kumar 23 21 21 20 20 19 13 12 13

18 21011614023 GCP,Rohru Diksha Thakur Vikas Saklani 24 22 20 22 21 20 13 12 13

19 21011614024 GCP,Rohru Diksha Yadav Jagdev Kumar 20 20 20 22 21 19 13 12 12

20 21011614025 GCP,Rohru Gurtej Singh Gurmukh Singh 21 16 18 20 18 19 12 11 12

21 21011614026 GCP,Rohru Himani Thakur Ashok Kumar 22 21 19 21 21 18 13 12 13

22 21011614027 GCP,Rohru Kashish Gupta Ashok Gupta 24 21 20 21 21 17 13 12 13

23 21011614028 GCP,Rohru Lovish Verma Mohinder Kumar 22 24 21 22 20 20 13 12 12

24 21011614029 GCP,Rohru Lubhaawan KaushalNarender Kumar 22 20 19 22 20 19 13 12 13

25 21011614030 GCP,Rohru Muskan Sharma Manoj Kumar 22 20 20 21 21 19 13 12 13

26 21011614031 GCP,Rohru Neeraj  Thakur Karam Chand 23 20 22 22 20 20 12 12 12

27 21011614032 GCP,Rohru Neha Rakesh Kumar 19 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 6

28 21011614033 GCP,Rohru Nikhil Sharma Satya Dev 23 19 20 20 20 19 10 12 12

29 21011614034 GCP,Rohru Palak Mahajan Vinod Kumar 21 18 18 19 20 20 11 11 11

30 21011614035 GCP,Rohru Pallvi Vashist Bihari Lal 22 18 18 19 19 17 10 12 6

31 21011614036 GCP,Rohru Ritika Sharma Ram Chand 22 20 21 21 20 19 11 11 13

32 21011614037 GCP,Rohru Sakshi Balbir 20 14 16 18 21 17 11 9 11

33 21011614038 GCP,Rohru Satyam Gautam Sunil Dutt 21 21 21 21 19 19 10 12 12

34 21011614039 GCP,Rohru Shagun Rakesh Kumar 23 21 22 22 19 19 12 12 13

35 21011614040 GCP,Rohru Shallu Sharma Parkash Chand 23 20 19 21 21 19 12 12 13

36 21011614041 GCP,Rohru Shivani Sharma Sukh Chain 24 21 22 22 22 19 12 12 13

37 21011614042 GCP,Rohru Shristhi Satish Kumar 23 21 22 22 21 19 11 12 13

38 21011614043 GCP,Rohru Shruti Sharma Desh Raj Sharma 23 19 20 21 21 17 10 11 12

39 21011614044 GCP,Rohru Shubhani SharmaOm Prakash 24 22 20 23 21 20 12 12 11

40 21011614045 GCP,Rohru Sidhant BhardwajNihal Chand 22 20 19 22 19 19 12 11 12

41 21011614046 GCP,Rohru Tamanna Katoch Anoop Katoch 24 22 21 22 20 20 11 12 13

42 21011614047 GCP,Rohru Tanu Sharma Onkar Singh 22 20 20 21 21 19 11 12 12

43 21011614048 GCP,Rohru Ujwal Soni Kumat Ram 21 22 19 22 21 20 11 12 13

44 22021614001 GCP,Rohru Aashna Jaswant 23 21 21 21 21 19 12 12 13

45 22021614002 GCP,Rohru Anjali Thakur Yashpal 23 20 19 21 20 19 11 12 12

46 22021614003 GCP,Rohru Leela Bharti Mohan lal 22 19 17 19 21 19 11 12 11

47 22021614004 GCP,Rohru Mahima Pramod Singh 21 21 20 22 21 19 12 12 13

48 22021614005 GCP,Rohru Pallavi Sanjay Kumar 22 19 20 20 21 20 10 12 13

49 22021614006 GCP,Rohru Ruchika Gopal Singh 21 20 18 20 19 20 11 12 12

50 22021614008 GCP,Rohru Varsha GoswamiGanesh Goswami 24 21 21 21 21 19 12 12 13
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BP-607P BP-608P BP-609P
Medicinal Chemistry-III 

Practical

Pharmacology-III 

Practical

Herbal Drug Technology 

Practical

External External External

35 35 35

Sr. No. Roll. No./ Reg.No. College Name Father Name Sh. 18 18 18
1 21011614002 GCP,Rohru Abhay Thakur Kashmir Singh 30 29 28

2 21011614003 GCP,Rohru Abhay Thakur Rajesh Kumar 27 27 27

3 21011614004 GCP,Rohru Aditi Kimteta Anjeev Kimteta 29 29 30

4 21011614006 GCP,Rohru Akshay Mahajan Gopal Dass  Mahajan 27 25 29

5 21011614007 GCP,Rohru Akshit Raj Kumar 31 23 27

6 21011614008 GCP,Rohru Amiksha Thakur Bir Singh 30 32 30

7 21011614009 GCP,Rohru Anchal Bhajan Singh 25 25 27

8 21011614011 GCP,Rohru Anmol Verma Roop Lal 23 27 26

9 21011614012 GCP,Rohru Anshika Kumari Deep Kumar 30 29 29

10 21011614014 GCP,Rohru Arun Dhiman Ramesh Chand 27 25 26

11 21011614016 GCP,Rohru Ashmit Kaur Surinder Singh Rana 30 31 27

12 21011614017 GCP,Rohru Ayush Kumar Sanjeev Kumar 26 25 26

13 21011614018 GCP,Rohru Ayush Sharma Hans Raj 26 31 26

14 21011614019 GCP,Rohru Chavi Soni Ajay Soni 30 26 29

15 21011614020 GCP,Rohru Deepika Rana Gurnam Singh 30 24 28

16 21011614021 GCP,Rohru Diksha Pawan Kumar 25 25 25

17 21011614022 GCP,Rohru Diksha Raj Kumar 30 30 29

18 21011614023 GCP,Rohru Diksha Thakur Vikas Saklani 27 29 29

19 21011614024 GCP,Rohru Diksha Yadav Jagdev Kumar 26 28 29

20 21011614025 GCP,Rohru Gurtej Singh Gurmukh Singh 30 23 28

21 21011614026 GCP,Rohru Himani Thakur Ashok Kumar 30 29 27

22 21011614027 GCP,Rohru Kashish Gupta Ashok Gupta 27 26 27

23 21011614028 GCP,Rohru Lovish Verma Mohinder Kumar 30 31 26

24 21011614029 GCP,Rohru Lubhaawan KaushalNarender Kumar 28 24 27

25 21011614030 GCP,Rohru Muskan Sharma Manoj Kumar 28 29 27

26 21011614031 GCP,Rohru Neeraj  Thakur Karam Chand 28 31 31

27 21011614032 GCP,Rohru Neha Rakesh Kumar 27 26 23

28 21011614033 GCP,Rohru Nikhil Sharma Satya Dev 29 30 25

29 21011614034 GCP,Rohru Palak Mahajan Vinod Kumar 26 29 26

30 21011614035 GCP,Rohru Pallvi Vashist Bihari Lal 27 24 22

31 21011614036 GCP,Rohru Ritika Sharma Ram Chand 26 30 28

32 21011614037 GCP,Rohru Sakshi Balbir 24 22 25

33 21011614038 GCP,Rohru Satyam Gautam Sunil Dutt 31 30 28

34 21011614039 GCP,Rohru Shagun Rakesh Kumar 28 31 27

35 21011614040 GCP,Rohru Shallu Sharma Parkash Chand 28 26 28

36 21011614041 GCP,Rohru Shivani Sharma Sukh Chain 28 31 30

37 21011614042 GCP,Rohru Shristhi Satish Kumar 28 28 28

38 21011614043 GCP,Rohru Shruti Sharma Desh Raj Sharma 27 30 26

39 21011614044 GCP,Rohru Shubhani SharmaOm Prakash 28 28 27

40 21011614045 GCP,Rohru Sidhant BhardwajNihal Chand 29 29 28

41 21011614046 GCP,Rohru Tamanna KatochAnoop Katoch 29 33 26

42 21011614047 GCP,Rohru Tanu Sharma Onkar Singh 25 32 26

43 21011614048 GCP,Rohru Ujwal Soni Kumat Ram 30 27 26

44 22021614001 GCP,Rohru Aashna Jaswant 29 26 27

45 22021614002 GCP,Rohru Anjali Thakur Yashpal 28 30 27

46 22021614003 GCP,Rohru Leela Bharti Mohan lal 29 29 26

47 22021614004 GCP,Rohru Mahima Pramod Singh 26 30 26

48 22021614005 GCP,Rohru Pallavi Sanjay Kumar 26 29 26

49 22021614006 GCP,Rohru Ruchika Gopal Singh 29 25 25

50 22021614008 GCP,Rohru Varsha GoswamiGanesh Goswami 29 29 28
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BP801T BP802T BP803ET BP804ET BP810ET BP811ET BP205T BP210P

Biostatistics and

Research 

Methodology– Theory

Social and 

Preventive 

Pharmacy – Theory

Pharmaceutical 

Marketing 

Management

Pharmaceutical 

Regulatory 

Science

Experimental 

Pharmacology

Advanced 

Instrumentation & 

Techniques

Computer 

Application in 

Pharmacy

Computer 

Application in 

Pharmacy

Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal
25 25 25 25 25 25 25 10

Sr. No. Roll. No./ Reg.No. College Name Father Name Sh. 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 5
1 20011614002 GCP,Rohru Abhey Sharma Ashwani kumar 22 19 19 17 -- - -- --
2 20011614003 GCP,Rohru Abhishek Sharma Basant ram 22 20 - 19 -- 22 -- --
3 20011614004 GCP,Rohru Akash Deep Boris Gautam Prakash Boris 18 14 18 14 -- - -- --
4 20011614006 GCP,Rohru Alisha Rana Chaman lal 25 20 21 17 -- - -- --
5 20011614007 GCP,Rohru Aman kumar Surinder kumar 25 21 21 19 -- - -- --
6 20011614009 GCP,Rohru Anushka Thakur Ghanshyam 24 21 - 18 21 - -- --
7 20011614010 GCP,Rohru Dhanpreet Kaur Bhupinder singh 23 18 - 18 20 - -- --
8 20011614011 GCP,Rohru Dhruv Grover Manoj 25 23 - 20 22 - -- --
9 20011614012 GCP,Rohru Divya Sharma Prakash sharma 25 20 - 19 22 - -- --

10 20011614013 GCP,Rohru Gaurav Rajender kumar 24 19 - 22 -- 23 -- --
11 20011614014 GCP,Rohru Gaytri Balbir singh 19 17 - 16 -- 18 -- --
12 20011614015 GCP,Rohru Gurneet Kaur Harbhajan singh 20 23 - 19 -- 21 -- --
13 20011614016 GCP,Rohru Isha Thakur Bir singh 24 22 21 18 -- - -- --
14 20011614017 GCP,Rohru Jahanvi kumari Madan lal 25 21 - 17 -- 22 -- --
15 20011614018 GCP,Rohru Jatin Kewal kumar 19 15 19 17 -- - -- --
16 20011614019 GCP,Rohru Kartik Kumar Virender kumar 23 20 21 17 -- - -- --
17 20011614020 GCP,Rohru Kashish Dinesh kumar 22 20 19 16 -- - -- --
18 20011614021 GCP,Rohru Khushi gupta Sunit gupta 20 19 - 17 18 - -- --
19 20011614022 GCP,Rohru Manvi thakur Saroop singh 24 20 22 18 -- - -- --
20 20011614023 GCP,Rohru Pranjil Vineet kumar 20 19 - 16 -- 20 -- --
21 20011614024 GCP,Rohru Priyanshi Devi Sunil kumar 22 21 - 21 21 - -- --
22 20011614025 GCP,Rohru Radhika Ajay kumar 23 20 19 18 -- - -- --
23 20011614026 GCP,Rohru Ritika Thakur Raj kumar 25 23 - 21 -- 22 -- --
24 20011614027 GCP,Rohru Riya Verma Ram lal 25 22 - 20 -- 24 -- --
25 20011614029 GCP,Rohru Rohit Chaman singh 17 16 18 15 -- - -- --
26 20011614030 GCP,Rohru Sachin Kumar Subhash chand 24 22 - 19 20 - -- --
27 20011614031 GCP,Rohru Sajal Hansraj 23 19 - 19 -- 20 -- --
28 20011614032 GCP,Rohru Sakshi Sanjeev kumar 24 19 - 19 -- 21 -- --
29 20011614033 GCP,Rohru Sakshi Pawan kumar 23 21 23 19 -- - -- --
30 20011614034 GCP,Rohru Sanjeet Singh Hari om singh 19 19 21 17 -- - -- --
31 20011614035 GCP,Rohru Sarita Layk ram 20 18 18 19 -- - -- --
32 20011614036 GCP,Rohru Simran Kaur Balbir singh rana 23 20 - 22 -- 22 -- --
33 20011614037 GCP,Rohru Simranjeet Kaur Pritpal singh 22 21 - 20 20 - -- --
34 20011614038 GCP,Rohru Sourav Baldev singh 22 19 - 18 20 - -- --
35 20011614039 GCP,Rohru Sunakshi Joginder 21 20 - 18 -- 21 -- --
36 20011614040 GCP,Rohru Tammana Thakur Vinod kumar 22 21 20 17 -- - -- --
37 20011614041 GCP,Rohru Tanvi  Negi Mahender singh 21 19 - 19 20 - -- --
38 20011614042 GCP,Rohru Tanvika Thakur Ram krishan 23 20 - 18 -- 19 -- --
39 20011614043 GCP,Rohru Vaishnavi Vashist Subash chand 22 18 17 18 -- - -- --
40 20011614044 GCP,Rohru Vishal Thakur Rajender pal 20 20 20 18 -- - -- --
41 20011914010 GCP,Rohru Anshul Attri Ram Swroop 22 20 - 17 18 - -- --
42 20011914045 GCP,Rohru Sahil Anil Mokta 24 20 19 18 -- - -- --
43 21021614001 GCP,Rohru Abhay Kumar NegiSunder Lal 18 19 19 18 -- - 19 7
44 21021614002 GCP,Rohru Archana Chunnilal 21 22 23 20 -- - 22 9
45 21021614003 GCP,Rohru Arti Krishnu Ram 23 19 21 18 -- - 22 9
46 21021614004 GCP,Rohru Lovely Sharma Uma shankar 24 21 20 18 -- - 21 8
47 21021614005 GCP,Rohru Prashant Sharma Surinder Sharma 22 18 20 16 -- - 21 8
48 21021614006 GCP,Rohru Priyanka Chaman Lal 22 21 - 19 -- 20 22 10
49 21021614007 GCP,Rohru Vanshika Mehta Vishal Mehta 25 19 19 17 -- - 21 9
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Sr. No. Roll. No./ Reg.No. College Name Father Name Sh. 75 8
1 20011614002 GCP,Rohru Abhey Sharma Ashwani kumar 138 --

2 20011614003 GCP,Rohru Abhishek Sharma Basant ram 140 --

3 20011614004 GCP,Rohru Akash Deep Boris Gautam prakash boris 89 --

4 20011614006 GCP,Rohru Alisha Rana Chaman lal 138 --

5 20011614007 GCP,Rohru Aman kumar Surinder kumar 135 --

6 20011614009 GCP,Rohru Anushka Thakur Ghanshyam 141 --

7 20011614010 GCP,Rohru Dhanpreet Kaur Bhupinder singh 140 --

8 20011614011 GCP,Rohru Dhruv Grover Manoj 141 --

9 20011614012 GCP,Rohru Divya Sharma Prakash sharma 141 --

10 20011614013 GCP,Rohru Gaurav Rajender kumar 135 --

11 20011614014 GCP,Rohru Gaytri Balbir singh 138 --

12 20011614015 GCP,Rohru Gurneet Kaur Harbhajan singh 136 --

13 20011614016 GCP,Rohru Isha Thakur Bir singh 129 --

14 20011614017 GCP,Rohru Jahanvi kumari Madan lal 135 --

15 20011614018 GCP,Rohru Jatin Kewal kumar 128 --

16 20011614019 GCP,Rohru Kartik Kumar Virender kumar 141 --

17 20011614020 GCP,Rohru Kashish Dinesh kumar 136 --

18 20011614021 GCP,Rohru Khushi gupta Sunit gupta 135 --

19 20011614022 GCP,Rohru Manvi thakur Saroop singh 139 --

20 20011614023 GCP,Rohru Pranjil Vineet kumar 132 --

21 20011614024 GCP,Rohru Priyanshi Devi Sunil kumar 141 --

22 20011614025 GCP,Rohru Radhika Ajay kumar 135 --

23 20011614026 GCP,Rohru Ritika Thakur Raj kumar 135 --

24 20011614027 GCP,Rohru Riya Verma Ram lal 141 --

25 20011614029 GCP,Rohru Rohit Chaman singh 135 --

26 20011614030 GCP,Rohru Sachin Kumar Subhash chand 135 --

27 20011614031 GCP,Rohru Sajal Hansraj 135 --

28 20011614032 GCP,Rohru Sakshi Sanjeev kumar 141 --

29 20011614033 GCP,Rohru Sakshi Pawan kumar 141 --

30 20011614034 GCP,Rohru Sanjeet Singh Hari om singh 138 --

31 20011614035 GCP,Rohru Sarita Layk ram 135 --

32 20011614036 GCP,Rohru Simran Kaur Balbir singh rana 135 --

33 20011614037 GCP,Rohru Simranjeet Kaur Pritpal singh 140 --

34 20011614038 GCP,Rohru Sourav Baldev singh 140 --

35 20011614039 GCP,Rohru Sunakshi Joginder 135 --

36 20011614040 GCP,Rohru Tammana Thakur Vinod kumar 130 --

37 20011614041 GCP,Rohru Tanvi  Negi Mahender singh 135 --

38 20011614042 GCP,Rohru Tanvika Thakur Ram krishan 130 --

39 20011614043 GCP,Rohru Vaishnavi Vashist Subash chand 143 --

40 20011614044 GCP,Rohru Vishal Thakur Rajender pal 140 --

41 20011914010 GCP,Rohru Anshul Attri Ram Swroop 136 --

42 20011914045 GCP,Rohru Sahil Anil Mokta 141 --

43 21021614001 GCP,Rohru Abhay Kumar NegiSunder Lal 131 9

44 21021614002 GCP,Rohru Archana Chunnilal 138 12

45 21021614003 GCP,Rohru Arti Krishnu Ram 138 13

46 21021614004 GCP,Rohru Lovely Sharma Uma shankar 135 13

47 21021614005 GCP,Rohru Prashant Sharma Surinder Sharma 133 11

48 21021614006 GCP,Rohru Priyanka Chaman Lal 140 12

49 21021614007 GCP,Rohru Vanshika Mehta Vishal Mehta 138 9
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